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lan Squires

Director Information

Title Mr
Name lan Squires
Postcode RGA41 4SY

Date of birth August 1971
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
FLOWERBUD LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

T & S ACCESSORIES (HOLDINGS)
LTD

BAKER BEAUTY PRODUCTS LIMITED
T & S ACCESSORIES LIMITED

HA-IL LAND (EUROPE) LIMITED

HA-IL LAND (EUROPE) LIMITED

H & S IMPORTS LIMITED

TAYLOR AND SQUIRES LIMITED
PROMISE PLUS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06255931

Number
05771191

03820596
03598282
03892068
03892068

03659211
01793032
02388316

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906129199

906129199
80 Bearwood Road

Barkham

Wokingham

Berkshire

British

App. Date
01/05/2008

App. Date
05/04/2006

27/10/2004
10/04/2003
10/12/1999
10/12/1999

29/10/1998
01/10/1996
23/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
28/02/2008

14/05/2009
20/03/2008
14/05/2009
14/05/2009

16/03/1999
10/03/1998

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



